

\$
W.P(C)No. 178 OF 2001

ITEM No.44

Court No. 2

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No.178 of 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

ETERNIT EVEREST LTD. & ANR. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS. Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay and office report)

Date : 10/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. V. Balaji,Adv.
Mr. P.N. Ramalingam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

Two weeks for counter. Two weeks thereafter for
rejoinder. List after five weeks.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master